22S (with Cleaver for scale)
Fujikura 22S Kit 1
Workstation on Transit Case
Workstation in Transit Case
The Fujikura 22S active cladding alignment fusion splicer bridges the long standing gap
between core alignment and fixed v-groove fusion splicer technology. Moveable v-grooves
eliminate splicer errors due to dust and other contaminants. Despite its incredibly small size, this
ruggedized, full-featured unit offers unmatched versatility for splicing in the most challenging

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
Fujikura 22S Fusion Splicer
Recommended Accessories for the 22S
DESCRIPTION
Cleavers
CT-06A Cleaver
CT-30A Cleaver
Fiber Holders
FH-60-250 Fiber Holder (250 µm single fiber)
FH-60-900 Fiber Holders (900 µm single fiber)
FH-60-LT900 (900 µm loose buffer tube)
Sheath Clamps
CLAMP-S21A Sheath Clamp
CLAMP-S21B Sheath Clamp
Batteries
BTR-11 Battery Pack
DESCRIPTION
FUSEConnect® Accessories
FH-FC-20 (900 µm within 2.0 mm sheathing) (each)
FH-FC-30 (900 µm within 3.0 mm sheathing) (pair)
FH-FC-900 (900 µm cable) (each)
CLAMP-FC-2000 (pair)
CLAMP-FC-3000 (pair)
Miscellaneous
Worktable Set